
 

    Grade 8 Grad Refreshment Donations 
 
 
Keele St. P.S. grade 8 graduation is an incredibly special night where families gather to celebrate the 
hard work and growth of the grade eight students as they prepare to move on to high school. This 
year it is being hosted on the evening of Wed June 26th in the early evening in the gym.  
 
To make the celebration special, we’d like to offer light refreshments. We are looking for donations 
from our Keele families that are nut-free and bite-size, finger foods (nothing that needs plates or 
cutlery). Also, everything will be served at room temperature. 
 
Your donations are greatly appreciated. Thank you for making this an extra special night for our 
wonderful grade 8 students! 
 
Please drop off donations to the school on Wednesday, June 26th by 2pm in the office. ​
Please email any questions to  keeleadvisorycouncil@gmail.com  
 
Below are the items we are looking for. Please sign up if you are able to contribute an item(s). 
 

Items Needed Name  Email Item Description 
(optional) 

Veggie platter & dip 
 

Naama Cooperman namsee@gmail.com  

Veggie platter & dip 
 

Leslie Deschamp  ldeschamp@rogers.com  

Fruit platter 
 

Sue Kostandoff suekostandoff@gmail.com  

Bite-size dessert 
(2-3 dozen) 

Jessica Diamond  Diamond.jessica.d@gmail.co
m 

 

Bite-size dessert 
(2-3 dozen) 

Ruth Ann Nguyen ruthnguyen99@gmail.com Brownies and/or 
cookies 

Bite-size dessert 
(2-3 dozen) 

Dan and Grace Jokinen Danandgrace@gmail.com  Timbits 

Bite-size dessert 
(2-3 dozen) 

Donna Matheson donna@coldsnap.ca 
 

Squares or cookies 

Bite-size dessert 
(2-3 dozen) 

Sylvia Walker sylviacwalker@gmail.com  Macaroons, plain and 
chocolate 

Savoury finger food 
(2-3 dozen) 
 

Michelle Hyland michelle.lyn.hyland@gmail.co
m  

Cheese and crackers 
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Items Needed Name  Email Item Description 
(optional) 

Savoury finger food 
(2-3 dozen) 

Sue Kostandoff suekostandoff@gmail.com samosas 

Savoury finger food 
(2-3 dozen) 

Tania Riverol Diaz taniard1973@yahoo.com tortillas ( chips)  

Savoury finger food 
(2-3 dozen) 

Jenn Pong Jenniferbepong@gmail.com  Shrimp ring 

Savoury finger food 
(2-3 dozen) 

Andrew Guy/Karin 
Dahm 

kadah@hotmail.com Pigs in a 
blanket/Sausage 
Rolls 

Savoury finger food 
(2-3 dozen) 

John Grimaud & Laura 
Beglin 

jpgrimaud@gmail.com spring rolls 

Savoury finger food 
(2-3 dozen) 

Alicia Yurichuk aliciay357@gmail.com 
 

 

Savoury finger food 
(2-3 dozen) 

Alieh Ameri Alieh.ameri@gmail.com  

Savoury finger food 
(2-3 dozen) 

   

Lemonade  
2L jugs (x2) 

Jessica Diamond  Diamond.jessica.d@gmail.co
m 

 

Lemonade  
2L jugs (x2) 

Dan and Grace Jokinen Danandgrace@gmail.com   

Lemonade  
2L jugs (x2) 

Michelle Hyland michelle.lyn.hyland@gmail.co
m   

 

Lemonade  
2L jugs (x2) 

Sylvia Walker sylviacwalker@gmail.com 
 

 

Lemonade  
2L jugs (x2) 

Tania Riverol Diaz taniard1973@yahoo.com  

Lemonade  
2L jugs (x2) 

Jenn Pong Jenniferbepong@gmail.com   

Lemonade  
2L jugs (x2) 

Margo Laxon margostarot@gmail.com  
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